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SITE PLAN

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING  @  KHATHA
NO: 1280/42/ 44/ 1 & 44/2,  MUNICIPAL NO : 260, OF
CHANNASANDRA VILLAGE, BIDARAHALLI HOBLI, BANGALORE
EAST TALUK. WARD NO : 83.

OWN_SIGN

ARC_SIGN

Mr. PALAKA SURESH, Managing Partner of M/s SURYA
PROJECTS.

MEHBOOB BASHA 03,6TH CROSS, 5TH MAIN,
 VENKATARANGAPURAM, BANGALORE E-3150/2007-08

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer 

The plans are approved in accordance with the acceptance for
    approval by the Commissioner  ( _______ ) on date: ___________     vide
lp number: ________________________________________ subject to
terms and conditions laid down along with this building plan approval.
Validity of this approval is two years from the date of issue.

AUTH_SIGN

Block :A (RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT)

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) D2 0.75 2.10 1025

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) D1 0.90 2.10 622

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) D2 0.90 2.10 06

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) MD 1.10 2.10 194

SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:

BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) V 1.00 1.20 487

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD2 1.21 2.10 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W4 1.21 2.10 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W2 1.37 1.80 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W6 1.40 2.10 45

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.50 1.80 133

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.52 1.80 278

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.52 2.10 133

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.57 1.80 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.57 1.80 45

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.57 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.60 1.80 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.60 1.80 14

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W5 1.60 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.60 2.10 14

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.62 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.67 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W5 1.75 1.80 45

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 1.80 1.80 14

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W 1.80 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W1 1.82 1.80 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W2 1.82 1.80 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD1 1.82 2.10 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 2.00 1.80 75

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W 2.00 2.10 14

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W3 2.00 2.10 14

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD1 2.10 2.10 73

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD1 2.12 2.10 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD1 2.13 2.10 88

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W4 2.50 1.80 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) W4 2.50 2.10 30

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD 2.70 2.10 15

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) SD 3.00 2.10 17

Balcony Calculations Table

FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
TYPICAL - 2, 4, 8, 10& 14
FLOOR PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 3 X 5 55.80 55.80
TYPICAL - 3& 9 FLOOR
PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 3 X 2 22.32 29.76

1.53 X 2.44 X 1 X 2 7.44
SIXTH FLOOR PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 2 X 1 7.44 11.16

1.54 X 2.44 X 1 X 1 3.72
TYPICAL - 5, 7& 11 FLOOR
PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 2 X 3 22.32 44.64

1.53 X 2.44 X 2 X 3 22.32
TWELFTH FLOOR PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 3 X 1 11.16 11.16
THIRTEENTH FLOOR PLAN 1.52 X 2.44 X 3 X 1 11.16 14.88

1.53 X 2.44 X 1 X 1 3.72
Total - - 167.40

`

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

Block USE/SUBUSE Details

Block Name Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure
Block Land Use
Category

A (RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R

Required Parking(Table 7a)
Block
Name Type SubUse

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car
Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A
(RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT)

Residential Apartment 50 - 225 1 - 1 221 -

Total : - - - - 221 248

Parking Check (Table 7b)

Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)

Car 221 3038.75 248 3410.00
Visitor's Car Parking 23 316.25 0 0.00
Total Car 244 3355.00 248 3410.00
TwoWheeler - 316.25 0 0.00
Other Parking - - - 6177.28
Total 3671.25 9587.28

FAR &Tenement Details

Block
No. of
Same
Bldg

Gross
Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions
From
Gross
BUA(Area
in
Sq.mt.)

Total
Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Carpet
Area
other
than
Tenement

Cutout StairCase Lift Lift
Machine Void SubStructure Ramp Parking Resi.

A
(RESIDENTIAL
APARTMENT)

1 39075.12 805.99 38269.13 145.20 463.66 3.62 1820.10 0.85 690.52 9504.78 25640.42 25640.42 221 545.60

Grand
Total: 1 39075.12 805.99 38269.13 145.20 463.66 3.62 1820.10 0.85 690.52 9504.78 25640.42 25640.42 221.00 545.60
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To Chikkatirupathi

From hope farm circle

CHANNASANDRA MAIN ROAD 
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UnitBUA Table for Block :A (RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT)
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement

TYPICAL - 2, 4,
 8, 10& 14 FLOOR
 PLAN

2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9

75

2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 05 FLAT 114.69 114.69 11
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 11 FLAT 101.42 101.42 9
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
2nd,4th,8th,10th,14th
FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

TYPICAL - 3&
9 FLOOR PLAN

3rd,9th FLOOR
01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9

30

3rd,9th FLOOR
02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
3rd,9th FLOOR
03 FLAT 138.44 138.44 11
3rd,9th FLOOR
04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
3rd,9th FLOOR
05 FLAT 114.70 114.70 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
06 FLAT 138.65 138.65 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
3rd,9th FLOOR
08 FLAT 141.98 141.98 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
3rd,9th FLOOR
10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
3rd,9th FLOOR
11 FLAT 146.90 146.90 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
3rd,9th FLOOR
13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
3rd,9th FLOOR
15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

1st FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 10

15

1st FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
1st FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
1st FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
1st FLOOR 05 FLAT 110.99 110.99 10
1st FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
1st FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
1st FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
1st FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
1st FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
1st FLOOR 11 FLAT 101.42 101.42 9
1st FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
1st FLOOR 13 FLAT 111.00 111.00 10
1st FLOOR 14 FLAT 111.14 111.14 10
1st FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

SIXTH FLOOR
PLAN

6th FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8

15

6th FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9
6th FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
6th FLOOR 03 FLAT 138.44 138.44 11
6th FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
6th FLOOR 05 FLAT 114.69 114.69 11
6th FLOOR 06 FLAT 138.65 138.65 10
6th FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
6th FLOOR 08 FLAT 141.98 141.98 10
6th FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
6th FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
6th FLOOR 11 FLAT 146.89 146.89 10
6th FLOOR 13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
6th FLOOR 14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
6th FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

TYPICAL - 5, 7&
11 FLOOR PLAN

5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9

45

5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 05 FLAT 114.70 114.70 10
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 11 FLAT 101.42 101.42 9
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
5th,7th & 11th
FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

TWELFTH
FLOOR PLAN

12th FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9

15

12th FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
12th FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
12th FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
12th FLOOR 05 FLAT 114.69 114.69 11
12th FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
12th FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
12th FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
12th FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
12th FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
12th FLOOR 11 FLAT 101.42 101.42 9
12th FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
12th FLOOR 13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
12th FLOOR 14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
12th FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

THIRTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN

13th FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 9

15

13th FLOOR 02 FLAT 87.95 87.95 9
13th FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
13th FLOOR 04 FLAT 83.15 83.15 9
13th FLOOR 05 FLAT 114.70 114.70 10
13th FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
13th FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.72 86.72 8
13th FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
13th FLOOR 09 FLAT 86.13 86.13 8
13th FLOOR 10 FLAT 86.51 86.51 9
13th FLOOR 11 FLAT 101.42 101.42 9
13th FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
13th FLOOR 13 FLAT 114.72 114.72 10
13th FLOOR 14 FLAT 114.86 114.86 10
13th FLOOR 15 FLAT 85.43 85.43 8

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

G 05 FLAT 110.99 110.99 10

11

G FLOOR 01 FLAT 89.18 89.18 10
G FLOOR 02 FLAT 84.60 84.60 9
G FLOOR 03 FLAT 101.70 101.70 10
G FLOOR 06 FLAT 96.44 96.44 9
G FLOOR 07 FLAT 86.71 86.71 8
G FLOOR 08 FLAT 96.86 96.86 9
G FLOOR 11 FLAT 102.27 102.27 9
G FLOOR 12 FLAT 83.09 83.09 8
G FLOOR 13 FLAT 111.00 111.00 10
G FLOOR 14 FLAT 111.14 111.14 10

Total: - - 21575.33 21575.33 2012 221
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AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.11
VERSION DATE: 01/11/2018

PROJECT DETAIL:
Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
Inward_No: BBMP/Addl.Dir/JD
CENTRAL/0015/19-20 Plot SubUse: Apartment

Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 1280/Sy.No.42,44/1,44/2
Nature of Sanction: New Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 1280/Sy.No.42,44/1,44/2

Location: Ring-III Locality / Street of the property: CHANNASANDRA VILLAGE,
 BIDARAHALLI HOBLI, BANGALORE EAST TALUK

Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA
Zone: Mahadevpura (C)
Ward: Ward - 083 (C)
Planning District: 315-Whitefiled
AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.

AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 11429.78
NET AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 11429.78
COVERAGE CHECK

Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 5714.89
Proposed Coverage Area (17.52 %) 2002.57
Achieved Net coverage area ( 17.52 % ) 2002.57
Balance coverage area left ( 32.48 % ) 3712.32

FAR CHECK
Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 ) 25717.00
Additional F.A.R within Ring I and II ( for amalgamated plot 2.25 ) 25717.00
Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( - ) 0.00
Total Perm. FAR area ( 2.25 ) 25719.25
Residential FAR (100.00% ) 25640.40
Proposed FAR Area 25640.40
Achieved Net FAR Area ( 2.24 ) 25640.40
Balance FAR Area ( 0.01 ) 78.85

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Proposed BuiltUp Area      38511.81
Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.00
Achieved BuiltUp Area  38511.81

Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions
From
Gross
BUA(Area
in
Sq.mt.)

Total
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Carpet
Area
other
than
Tenement

Cutout StairCase Lift Lift
Machine Void Substructure Ramp Parking Resi.

Terrace
Floor 171.16 0.00 171.16 145.20 22.34 3.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 0.00
Fourteenth
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
Thirteenth
Floor 1848.29 37.94 1810.35 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.05 1663.05 15 0.00
Twelfth
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
Eleventh
Floor 1848.41 37.94 1810.47 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.17 1663.17 15 0.00
Tenth
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
Ninth
Floor 2019.61 37.94 1981.67 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1834.37 1834.37 15 0.00
Eighth
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
Seventh
Floor 1848.41 37.94 1810.47 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.17 1663.17 15 0.00
Sixth
Floor 2019.60 37.94 1981.66 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1834.36 1834.36 15 0.00
Fifth
Floor 1848.41 37.94 1810.47 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.17 1663.17 15 0.00
Fourth
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
Third
Floor 2019.61 37.94 1981.67 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1834.37 1834.37 15 0.00
Second
Floor 1848.32 37.94 1810.38 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1663.08 1663.08 15 0.00
First
Floor 1837.10 37.94 1799.16 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 1651.86 1651.86 15 0.00
Ground
Floor 2034.72 32.15 2002.57 0.00 25.96 0.00 121.34 0.85 0.00 0.00 1854.42 1854.42 11 545.60
Upper
Basement
Floor

5650.60    0.00 5650.60 0.00 25.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.23 5023.08 0.00 0.00 00 0.00

Lower
Basement
Floor

4839.28      0.00 4839.28 0.00 25.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 210.29 4481.69 0.00 0.00 00 0.00

Total: 39075.13 563.31 38511.81 145.20 463.66 3.62 1820.10 0.85 690.52 9504.78 25640.42 25640.42 221 545.60
Total
Number
of Same
Blocks
:

1

Total: 39075.13 563.31 38511.81 145.20 463.66 3.62 1820.10 0.85 690.52 9504.78 25640.42 25640.42 221 546

Name : B MANJESH
Designation : Joint Director Town Planning (JDTP)
Organization : BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA
PALIKE
Date : 22-Dec-2020 13: 36:40


